0800 019 5899  |  sales@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Live well...
Electric Oil Filled Radiators
Programmable oil filled electric radiators are accurate
with fast acting control. More efficient than a regular
panel heater thanks to the high thermal inertia fluid and
intelligent thermostatic control

Cable length 1.5m (white)
Wiring connection Hard wired
Warranty 5 years
0800 019 5899  |  sales@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Live well...
Stock Code Output
(W) BTU/h Amps
(A)
Max area (m2)
Good Insulation
Max area (m2)
Poor Insulation
Weight
(Kg) Colour
TSR-0500-A 500 1706 2.2 5.0 3.0 7.4 White
TSR-0800-A 800 2728 3.5 8.0 4.8 11.1 White
TSR-1000-A 1000 3412 4.4 10.0 6.0 12.8 White
TSR-1300-A 1300 4433 5.7 13.0 7.8 16.9 White
TSR-1500-A 1500 5115 6.5 15.0 9.0 18.7 White
TSR-2000-A 2000 6820 8.7 20.0 12.0 24.6 White
Available outputs
Dimensions
Model
W